DRINKS PACKAGES

Pimped Up prosecco reception

3 glasses of organic prosecco

Prosecco shimmer glitter, candyfloss, fresh fruit, bitters,
sugars, cassis, mint, elderflower

£13.50 per head

Gin Bar

2 glasses

Selection of local craft gins, crushed rosemary, fruits,
elderflower, bitters, peppercorns, cucumber, rhubarb,
pomegranate.

Served with fever-tree tonic

£12.95 per head

Cocktail Bar

2 glasses

Our amazing cocktail on tap mobile bar perfect for any
drinks reception

Aperol spritz

Pornstar martini

Espresso martini

£13 per head

Drinks Package A

Prosecco or peroni on arrival

2 large glasses of red or white wine per guest
Champagne toast

Inc. glasses, service, chilling, disposal of empties
£16.99 per head

Drinks package B

His & Hers Cocktail on arrival

2 large glasses of red or white wine per guest
Champagne toast

Inc. glasses, service, chilling, disposal of empties
£18.99 per head

Bring your own

We understand that on occasions our couples may wish to bring

their drinks to do there reception and wedding breakfast, and
that’s fine with us, if you want us to take delivery of it, chill it,
deliver it to venue, use our glasses, serve it and dispose of the
empties then we do charge a service fee of.

(Only available at certain venues)

£5.95 per head

WARM DRINKS RECEPTIONS

Boozy Hot Chocolate Station
Rich hot chocolate, Baileys, whipped cream, mini
marshmallows, chocolate shards, white
chocolate chunks, toasted coconut.
£6.95 per head

Mulled wine & mulled cider bar
2 glasses
Beautifully winter spiced wine or cider infused
with cinnamon, cloves, allspice, nutmeg and star
anise.
£11.95 per head
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VODKA 500éfﬂvégj/

Wedding Cake Martini

Vanilla Vodka, pineapple, cranberry

£7.95

We Bee-long Together

Local honey, vodka, elderflower syrup, orange bitters
£7.95

Kiss from a rosé

Vodka, cranberry, soda, rosé wine, strawberries
£7.95

GIN

Pink Gin Fizz

Pink gin, lemon, soda & prosecco
£7.95

Cucumber Collins

Gin, cucumber, lemon, soda & mint
£7.95

RUM

Blueberry Mojito

White rum, Fresh mint, vodka, bitters, syrup & blueberry
on crushed ice.

£7.95

The Bounty

Coconut, rum, pineapple & mango punch

£7.95

WHISKEY

Bourbon & Blood

Bourbon whiskey, blood orange with a surprise tarragon
twist.

£7.95

AFTER DINNER TIPPLES

xpresso Martini
Coffee based vodka martini with fresh coffee beans &
kahlua.
£7.95
Chocolate Martini
Chilled chocolate based vodka martini with coco powder
garnish
£7.95

DRINKS RECEPTION EXTRAS

Prosecco wall

2 glasses of organic prosecco displayed on our
glass holding foliage wall

£12.50 per head

Wheelbarrow of Beer

Bottled beer served in our rustic wheelbarrow and
topped with crushed ice

To serve 50 - £295

To serve 75 - £450

To serve 100- £575

Pimms Bar L =
2 glasses - e
Pimms and lemonade served with mint, ”ﬂv

strawberries, cucumber and orange
£9.50 per head

NON ALCHOLIC

Add a refreshing kilner of soft drink to your drinks
reception

Choose from the options below;

Raspberry lemonade

Sparkling elderflower

Strawberry & mint fizz

Traditional lemonade

Pinapple ginger spritz

£20 per kilner

Mocktails

Passion fruit martini
Peach cooler
Blackcurrent mojito
£3.95 per person

Evamplle By Jaiflf

LAGERS, CIDER, ALE

Peroni 330ml 4.7 %
Estrella 330ml 5.4%
Coors Light 330ml 4.2%

Brewdog Dead pony club 330ml 3.8%
The Fursty ferret 500ml 4.4%

Caple road cider 330ml 5.2%

Peroni libera (non alcoholic) 0.0%

WINE & FI1ZZ

White

Il Molo, Pinot Grigio

Mack & Collie, Sauvignon Blanc
Red

Elevado, Merlot

Jomeward Bound, Shiraz
Trapiche, Melodias Malbec
Rosé

Desert Rosé, White Zinfandel

Tosti Prosecco
Brut Baron Gobillard Champagne
Moet & Chandon Brut

SPIRITS & MIXERS

Absolut Vodka

Gordons Gin

Hendricks

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Neill Blood Orange
Dead man'’s finger spiced rum
Southern comfort

Dalmore whisky

Fevertree Premium Indian tonic
Fevertree Natural light

Fevertree Elderflower tonic
Fevertree Soda water

Coke/Diet Glass bottle
Heartsease Raspberry lemonade
Heartsease Fiery ginger beer
Heartsease Blackcurrant crush

350
350
350

3.85
450

3.75

3.00

750/22
850/25

750/22
750/25
850/25

750/22

£7.95/25
49
65

4.00/5.50
4.00/5.50
5.00/7.00
5.00/7.00
5.00/7.00
5.00/7.00
4.00/5.50
6.00/8.00

1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
2.00
2.45
245
245



