DRINKS PACKAGES

Pimped Up prosecco reception

3 glasses of organic prosecco Prosecco shimmer glitter, candyfloss, fresh fruit, bitters, sugars, cassis, mint, elderflower £13.50 per head

Gin Bar

2 glasses

Selection of local craft gins, crushed rosemary, fruits, elderflower, bitters, peppercorns, cucumber, rhubarb, pomegranate.

Served with fever-tree tonic £12.95 per head

Cocktail Bar

2 glasses

Our amazing cocktail on tap mobile bar perfect for any drinks reception

Aperol spritz

Pornstar martini

Espresso martini

£13 per head

Drinks Package A

Prosecco or peroni on arrival 2 large glasses of red or white wine per guest Champagne toast Inc. glasses, service, chilling, disposal of empties £16.99 per head

Drinks package B

His & Hers Cocktail on arrival 2 large glasses of red or white wine per guest Champagne toast Inc. glasses, service, chilling, disposal of empties £18.99 per head

Bring your own

We understand that on occasions our couples may wish to bring their drinks to do there reception and wedding breakfast, and that's fine with us, if you want us to take delivery of it, chill it, deliver it to venue, use our glasses, serve it and dispose of the empties then we do charge a service fee of.

(Only available at certain venues)

£5.95 per head



WARM DRINKS RECEPTIONS

Boozy Hot Chocolate Station

Rich hot chocolate, Baileys, whipped cream, mini marshmallows, chocolate shards, white chocolate chunks, toasted coconut.
£6.95 per head

Mulled wine & mulled cider bar

2 glasses

Beautifully winter spiced wine or cider infused with cinnamon, cloves, allspice, nutmeg and star anise.

£11.95 per head



DRINKS BROCHURE

Weddings & Events

Cocktails

VODKA

Wedding Cake Martini

Vanilla Vodka, pineapple, cranberry £7.95

We Bee-long Together

Local honey, vodka, elderflower syrup, orange bitters £7.95

Kiss from a rosé

Vodka, cranberry, soda, rosé wine, strawberries £7.95

GIN

Pink Gin Fizz

Pink gin, lemon, soda & prosecco £7.95

Cucumber Collins

Gin, cucumber, lemon, soda & mint £7.95

RUM

Blueberry Mojito

White rum, Fresh mint, vodka, bitters, syrup & blueberry on crushed ice.

£7.95

The Bounty

Coconut, rum, pineapple & mango punch £7.95

WHISKEY

Bourbon & Blood

Bourbon whiskey, blood orange with a surprise tarragon twist. £7.95

AFTER DINNER TIPPLES

xpresso Martini

Coffee based vodka martini with fresh coffee beans & kahlua.

£7.95

Chocolate Martini

Chilled chocolate based vodka martini with coco powder garnish £7.95

DRINKS RECEPTION EXTRAS

Prosecco wall

2 glasses of organic prosecco displayed on our glass holding foliage wall £12.50 per head

Wheelbarrow of Beer

Bottled beer served in our rustic wheelbarrow and topped with crushed ice

To serve 50 - £295

To serve 75 - £450

To serve 100- £575

Pimms Bar

2 glasses

Pimms and lemonade served with mint, strawberries, cucumber and orange £9.50 per head

NON ALCHOLIC

Add a refreshing kilner of soft drink to your drinks reception

Choose from the options below;
Raspberry lemonade
Sparkling elderflower
Strawberry & mint fizz
Traditional lemonade
Pinapple ginger spritz
£20 per kilner

Mocktails

Passion fruit martini Peach cooler Blackcurrent mojito £3.95 per person



Example Bar Tariff

LAGERS, CIDER, ALE

Peroni 330ml <i>4.7%</i>	3.50
Estrella 330ml <i>5.4%</i>	3.50
Coors Light 330ml <i>4.2%</i>	3.50
Brewdog Dead pony club 330ml <i>3.8%</i>	3.85
The Fursty ferret 500ml <i>4.4%</i>	4.50
Caple road cider 330ml 5.2%	3.75
Peroni libera (non alcoholic) 0.0%	3.00

WINE & FIZZ

White	
Il Molo, Pinot Grigio	7.50/22
Mack & Collie, Sauvignon Blanc	8.50/25
Red	
Elevado, Merlot	7.50/22
Jomeward Bound, Shiraz	7.50/25
Trapiche, Melodias Malbec	8.50/25
Rosé	
Desert Rosé, White Zinfandel	7.50/22
Tosti Prosecco	£7.95/25
Brut Baron Gobillard Champagne	49
Moet & Chandon Brut	65

SPIRITS & MIXERS

Absolut Vodka Gordons Gin Hendricks Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Whitley Neill Blood Orange Dead man's finger spiced rum Southern comfort Dalmore whisky	4.00/5.50 4.00/5.50 5.00/7.00 5.00/7.00 5.00/7.00 5.00/7.00 4.00/5.50 6.00/8.00
Fevertree Premium Indian tonic Fevertree Natural light Fevertree Elderflower tonic Fevertree Soda water Coke/Diet Glass bottle Heartsease Raspberry lemonade Heartsease Fiery ginger beer Heartsease Blackcurrant crush	1.80 1.80 1.80 1.80 2.00 2.45 2.45 2.45